
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

E-214. Exam Schedule

Wed, 12 Dec 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Radiation protection of Nuclear facilities  M17-190  Panin M.P., Demin V.M.,
Kosterev V.V., Ksenofontov A.I.

Mon, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  S15-103  Mogilenets N.N.
Mon, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Current Issues in Clinical Dosimetry  M17-162  Mogilenets N.N.
Mon, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Life Safety  B15-103  Hayretdinov S.I.
Tue, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  S14-301, S14-404, S14-405  Hayretdinov S.I.
Tue, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Life Safety  S14-601  Hayretdinov S.I.
Wed, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  S15-105  Hayretdinov S.I.
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Ecology  B16-511, B16-902  Kamnev V.A.
Wed, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Life Safety  S14-161  Hayretdinov S.I.
Thu, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Radiation Safety: Equipment Control  S14-161  Zvantsev A.A.
Thu, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics of Protection  S15-161  Ksenofontov A.I.
Fri, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  S14-162  Hayretdinov S.I.
Fri, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Life Safety  S14-164  Hayretdinov S.I.
Wed, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Protection  S15-162  Ksenofontov A.I.
Fri, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation Dosimetry  M18-113  Zvantsev A.A., Mogilenets N.N.
Tue, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neutron Effective Cross Sections and Presentation of Data  M17-166

 Shmelyov A.N., Stogov Y.V.
Mon, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  S15-103  Mogilenets N.N.
Tue, 22 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Safe management and disposal of radioactive and nuclear waste  M17-182

 Demin V.M.
Thu, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation Safety: Equipment Control  S14-161  Zvantsev A.A.


